
Delegate Name | First Delegate Name | Last Organization Email

Darlene Frederick A.G. Risk Management, Inc. dfrederick@agrminc.com
Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com
Abby Holmes Accredited Insurance Program Management abby.holmes@accredited-inc.com
Steve Ryland Acrisure Re sryland@acrisurere.com
Russell Bogin AG Risk Management rbogin@agrminc.com
Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com
Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org
Maryann Taylor AIRROC matathnj@hotmail.com
Alan Gray Alan Gray LLC agray@alangray.com
Malini Ireland Alan Gray LLC mireland@alangray.com
John Murphy Alan Gray LLC jmurphy@alangray.com
Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com
Stefanie Morales Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. stefanie.morales@allianzrm-us.com
Layla Trummer Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. Layla.Trummer@allianzrm-us.com
Laura Fuesting Allstate Insurance Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com
Hilary Palazzolo Allstate Insurance Company hilary.palazzolo@allstate.com
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com
Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com
Natalie Bradley Aon natalie.bradley@aon.com
Randi Ellias Aon randi.ellias@aon.com
Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com
Victor Nelligan Aon victor.nelligan@aon.com
Darsh Patel Aon darsh.patel@aon.com
Anita Amos Argo Group US aamos@argogroupus.com
Chris Hollender Argo Group US chollender@argogroupus.com
Lee Vuu Argo Group US lee.vuu@argogroupus.com
Paul Jakaitis AXA Liabilities Managers paul.jakaitis@axa-lm.com
Ben Kaplan BCI benjamin.kaplan@bci.ca
William Goldsmith cdskipper@gmail.com
Matthew Palazola Bloomberg Intelligence mpalazola3@bloomberg.net
Andras Bohm BMS Re Andras.bohm@bmsgroup.com
Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com
Brandon Andreyko Brandywine Group brandon.andreyko@brandywineholdings.com
Gregory Capps Brandywine Group Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com
Janet McCann Brandywine Group janet.mccann@brandywineholdings.com
Kim McDonnell Brandywine Group kimberly.mcdonnell@brandywineholdings.com
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com
Frank Simpson Brandywine Group francis.simpson@brandywineholdings.com
Phil Hernon Carrick Holdings Phil.Hernon@carrickholdings.com
Luann Petrellis Catalina Re LuannPetrellis@Catalinare.com
J.D. Anders Chaffetz Lindsey LLP j.anders@chaffetzlindsey.com
Steven Schwartz Chaffetz Lindsey LLP s.schwartz@chaffetzlindsey.com
Martha Mauro CNA martha.mauro@cna.com
Bill Bouvier Compre Group bill.bouvier@compre-group.com
Will Bridger Compre Group ana.navarro@compre-group.com
Jim Krejci Compre Group jim.krejci@compre-group.com
Liz Miller Compre Group liz.miller@compre-group.com
Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com
Elizabeth Wright Compre Group Elizabeth.wright@compre-group.com
Jared Anderson Cranmore jared.anderson@cranmore.co
Steve Norrington Cranmore steve.norrington@cranmore.co
Steven Goate Davies Insurance Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com
Gemma Grainger Davies Insurance Services gemma.grainger@davies-group.com
Philip Poulter Davies Insurance Services Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com
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Ray Dowling Dowling Advisors, Inc./ Carrick Dowling.Ray@gmail.com
Jorge Canardo EMC Re jorge.m.canardo@emcre.com
Joseph Gullo EMC Re joseph.a.gullo@emcre.com
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com
Paul Brockman Enstar paul.brockman@enstargroup.com
Peter Calleo Enstar peter.calleo@enstargroup.com
Anthony D'Angelis Enstar anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com
Paul Dick Enstar paul.dick@enstargroup.com
Thomas Flynn Enstar tom.flynn@enstargroup.com
Riley Frazer Enstar riley.frazer@enstargroup.com
Will Green Enstar will.green@enstargroup.com
Brent Hoffman Enstar Brent.Hoffman@enstargroup.com
Harry Ison Enstar harry.ison@enstargroup.com
Mark Kern Enstar mark.kern@enstargroup.com
Stéphane Louis Enstar stephane.louis@enstargroup.com
Paul Maresh Enstar paul.maresh@enstargroup.com
Duncan McLaughlin Enstar duncan.mclaughlin@enstargroup.com
James Mills Enstar james.mills@enstargroup.com
Alex O'Shea Enstar Alex.O'Shea@enstargroup.com
Lee Payne Enstar lee.payne@enstargroup.com
Alex Pinney Enstar alex.pinney@enstargroup.com
Robert Redpath Enstar robert.redpath@enstargroup.com
Sarah Ruberry Enstar Sarah.Ruberry@enstargroup.com
Troy Shuman Enstar troy.shuman@enstargroup.com
Anguel Zaprianov Enstar anguel.zaprianov@enstargroup.com
Kevin Gill EY / IRLA kgill@parthenon.ey.com
Michael Fitzgerald Fitzgerald Associates mchfitzgerald@comcast.net
Vincent Trimarchi Fleming Insurance Holdings vtrimarchi@flemingih.com
Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com
Jack McGregor Fortitude Re jack.mcgregor@fortitude-re.com
Christopher Carucci Gallagher Bassett christopher_carucci@gbtpa.com
Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com
Raju Bohra Gallagher Re Raj_Bohra@GallagherRe.com
Edward Torres Gallagher Re Edward_Torres@GallagherRe.com
Ken Fiorella Gallo Vitucci Klar LLP kfiorella@gvlaw.com
Bruce Friedman Gallo Vitucci Klar LLP bfriedman@gvlaw.com
Andrea Silk Gallo Vitucci Klar LLP asilk@gvlaw.com
Thomas Hodson Genesis Legacy Solutions Thomas.hodson@glslimited.com
Dan Gerber Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP dgerber@gerberciano.com
Peter Matthews Global Re Group karen@globalre-group.com
Nathan Thomas Global Re Group nathan@globalre-group.com
Kristin Dinenberg Great American Insurance Company kdinenberg@gaig.com
Matthew Dachowski Guy Carpenter matthew.dachowski@guycarp.com
Hugo Kostelni Guy Carpenter hugo.kostelni@guycarp.com
Angela Sampson Guy Carpenter Angela.Sampson@guycarp.com
John West Guy Carpenter John.West@guycarp.com
Holger Ette Hannover Re Holger.Ette@hannover-re.com
Alexander Piehl Hannover Re alexander.piehl@hannover-re.com
Bob Juelke Hogan Lovells US LLP bob.juelke@hoganlovells.com
Shireen Gammoh Howden Re shireen.gammoh@howdenre.com
Jessica Groenewegen Howden Re Jessica.Groenewegen@howdenre.com
Kenneth Kruger Howden Re ken.kruger@howdenre.com
Isabella Rukaj Howden Re isabella.rukaj@howdenre.com
Brian O'Sullivan Husch Blackwell Brian.OSullivan@huschblackwell.com
Michael Robles Husch Blackwell Michael.Robles@huschblackwell.com
Richard Newton International Solutions rn8652@aol.com
Henry Sopher Isis Consulting, Inc. HenrySopher@isisconsultinginc.com
Benjamin Blume Kennedys benjamin.blume@kennedyslaw.com
John LaBarbera Kennedys john.labarbera@kennedyslaw.com
Larry Greengrass lgreengrass1234@gmail.com
David Alberts Mayer Brown dalberts@mayerbrown.com



Nina Cao Mayer Brown ncao@mayerbrown.com
Yuliya Feldman Mayer Brown yfeldman@mayerbrown.com
Vikram Sidhu Mayer Brown vsidhu@mayerbrown.com
Juliana Toes Mayer Brown JToes@mayerbrown.com
Christine Fleming Milliman christine.fleming@milliman.com
Michael Goldstein Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP mgoldstein@moundcotton.com
Lloyd Gura Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP lgura@moundcotton.com
Alexander Hyder Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP ahyder@moundcotton.com
Amy Kallal Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP akallal@moundcotton.com
Kristen Kish Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP kkish@moundcotton.com
Raymond Mastrangelo Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP rmastrangelo@moundcotton.com
Judith Zeleny Munich Re jzeleny@munichre.com
Gregory Caruso Munich Re US GCaruso@munichre.com
Mychal Loney Munich Re US mloney@munichre.com
Monika Siembida Munich Re US msiembida@munichre.com
Leah Spivey Munich Re US lspivey@munichre.com
Kipp Exline Nationwide exlinek@nationwide.com
Christopher McCauley Nationwide mccauc4@nationwide.com
Ronald Plaster Nationwide plaster@nationwide.com
Scott Martin Nationwide Indemnity martins9@nationwide.com
Joseph Scognamiglio Nem Re Receivables, LLC/Federated Re joescogg@gmail.com
Al Bottalico Norton Rose Fulbright al.bottalico@nortonrosefulbright.com
Adriana Cotter Norton Rose Fulbright adriana.cotter@nortonrosefulbright.com
Matthew Foster Norton Rose Fulbright Matthew.Foster@nortonrosefulbright.com
Robert Romano Norton Rose Fulbright robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com
Annmarie Giblin Norton Rose Fulbright LLP annmarie.giblin@nortonrosefulbright.com
Kevin Fischer Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP kevin.fischer@nortonrosefulbright.com
Connie O'Mara O'Mara Consulting, LLC connie@cdomaraconsulting.com
John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com
Andy Schallhorn Oklahoma Insurance Department andrew.schallhorn@oid.ok.gov
Elaine Caprio PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-ecaprio@pa.gov
Keith Kaplan PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-kkaplan@pa.gov
Andrew McCarthy Perigon Re andrew.mccarthy@perigonre.com
John Mensch Perigon Re john.mensch@perigonre.com
Simon Paciura PJT Partners simon.paciura@pjtpartners.com
Molly Crabtree Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP mcrabtree@porterwright.com
William O'Farrell Premia Holdings Ltd. bofarrell@premiareus.com
Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com
Richard Emmett Pro Global richard.emmett@pro-global.com
Louis Isaacson PwC louis.isaacson@pwc.com
Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com
Andrew Ward PwC ward.andrew@pwc.com
Rebecca Wilkinson PwC rebecca.wilkinson@pwc.com
Ricardo Cantilo Quest Group rcantilo@questconsultingusa.com
Paul Hafner Quest Group phafner@quest-group.co.uk
James Perkins Quest Group JPerkins@quest-group.co.uk
Parri Spector R&Q Solutions parri.spector@rqih.com
Mandy Collins Resolute Management Inc. mcollins@resolutemgmt.com
Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com
Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com
Mike Mucher RiverStone International mike.mucher@electricinsurance.com
David Rocke RiverStone International David.rocke@riverstone.international
Elaine Tam ROM Re ETam@romre.com
Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Mgmt. Co., Inc MPetillo@romre.com
Susan Grondine-Dauwer SEG-D Consulting, LLC segboston@comcast.net
Elaine Rocha elainerocha5515@gmail.com
Cynthia Barnes Sentry cynthia.barnes@sentry.com
Luke Arneson Sentry Insurance luke.arneson@sentry.com
Sarah Phillips Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP sarah.phillips@stblaw.com
Carly Allen Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP callen@sgrlaw.com



Andrew Costigan Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP acostigan@sgrlaw.com
Melissa Gaspari Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP mgaspari@sgrlaw.com
Sean Keely Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP skeely@sgrlaw.com
Ryan Solfaro Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP rsolfaro@sgrlaw.com
Eleni Iacovides Sophrosyne Partners LLC eiacovides@sophrosynellc.com
Daniel Browne Stonybrook Capital daniel.browne@stonybrookcapital.com
Paul Kneuer Stonybrook Capital paul.kneuer@stonybrookcapital.com
Jeffrey Grossman Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP jgrossman@stradley.com
Troy Couture Swiss Re Troy_Couture@swissre.com
Bob Crowder Swiss Re robert_crowder@swissre.com
Christopher Gindraux Swiss Re Chris_Gindraux@swissre.com
Larry Katz Swiss Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com
Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com
Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com
Stacie Rolfingsmeier Swiss Re stacie_rolfingsmeier@swissre.com
Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com
Andreas Schäfli Swiss Re Andreas_Schaefli@swissre.com
Ethan Vaughan Swiss Re Ethan_Vaughan@swissre.com
Christian Wirtz Swiss Re christian_wirtz@swissre.com
David Presley Teneo David.presley@teneo.com
Sean Collins The Hartford sean.collins@thehartford.com
Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com
Michelle Gyngell The Hartford michelle.gyngell@thehartford.com
Paul O'Brien The Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com
Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com
Rose-Marie Balboni The RiverStone Group rose-marie_balboni@trg.com
Liz Brigman The RiverStone Group liz_brigman@trg.com
John Glowacki The RiverStone Group john_glowacki@trg.com

Alan Jones The RiverStone Group alan_jones@trg.com
Michael Kuehn The RiverStone Group michael_kuehn@trg.com
Quayla Lambert-Hill The RiverStone Group quayla_lambert-hill@trg.com
Brian Pernel The RiverStone Group Brian_Pernel@trg.com
Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com
Joel Ridd The RiverStone Group Joel_Ridd@trg.com
Chris Wartko The RiverStone Group chris_wartko@trg.com
Cherie Blue Tokio Marine HCC cblue@tmhcc.com
Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com
Erin Jacques Travelers EJACQUES@travelers.com
Eileen Neubert Travelers ewneuber@travelers.com
Jamie Scrimgeour Travelers jscrimge@travelers.com
Calista Subocz Travelers csubocz@travelers.com
Carol Sullo Travelers csullo@travelers.com
Erin Violette Travelers EVIOLETT@travelers.com
Martha Conlin Troutman Pepper martha.conlin@troutman.com
Glen Pitruzzello WellRithms, Inc. gpitruzzello@wellrithms.com
Anna Quarum WellRithms, Inc. Aquarum@wellrithms.com
Merrit Quarum WellRithms, Inc. mquarum@wellrithms.com
Kelvin Yip WellRithms, Inc. kelvinjyip@gmail.com
PK Paran Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP pparan@willkie.com
Gabriel Gershowitz Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP ggershowitz@willkie.com
David Luce Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP DLuce@willkie.com
Benjamin Dovey Xitus Insurance Holdings Limited bdovey@xitusibt.com
Andy Gregory Xitus Insurance Holdings Limited agregory@xitusibt.com
Jane Newton Xitus Insurance Holdings Limited jnewton@xitusibt.com
Michael Coe Zurich michael.coe@zurich.com
Phillip Drewer Zurich Legacy Solutions phillip.drewer@zurichna.com
Lisa Nelson Zurich Legacy Solutions lisa.nelson@zurichna.com
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